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STAND-UP COMEDY

Joel Byars

W/YOSHEE SO LE GACY

Fri| Oct 10 | 8:00P J

) ] Here Comes the Sun:
Walking With Ghosts: ’ ‘ FEATURING KATE MCGARRY &
An Evening of True : ) KEITH GANZ QUARTET
Crime Hauntings Sun|Nov2| 3:20P
W/AMY BRUNI

Thu | Oct 16 | 7:00P

Old North State : ; .

Storytelling Festival My Favorite Things lII:
Old North State Fri | Nov 7 | 7:30P A0 FEATURING SHANA TUCKER &
STORY Sat | Nov 8 | 10:00A (Sensory Friendly) a4 THE CHRISTIAN TAMBURR TRIO
TELLING Sat | Nov 8 | 1:30P Thu | Dec 4| 7:30P

Sat | Nov 8| 7:30P : Fri| Dec 5| 7:30P

STAND-UP COMEDY Let's Be Frank:

FEATURING SACHAL VASANDANI

Jeremy Alder "3y & THE CHRISTIAN TAMBURR
W/EJ MASICAMPO ' QUARTET
Fri | Nov 21 | 8:00P Sat | Jan 24 | 7:00P

) peomeEE % Singin’ and Swingin':
FOFUFCHORUS ' su=ms FEATURING CHAMPIAN FULTON
Holiday Sing-Along! WITH CHRISTIAN TAMBURR ON

Thu | Dec 18 | 7:00P g - ] = VIBRAPHONE
- Thu | Mar 5 | 7:30P
Fri| Mar 6 | 7:30P

Box Office Hours: Wednesday - Saturday: 12P to 6P. Presented with exclusive piano provider
Sunday: 1P to 5P and one hour before ticketed events.

Visit thecarytheater.com for our full schedule. 122 E. Chatham Street | Cary, NC 27511 | @thecarytheater




